From: Richard Alan Perez
Sent: 7/15/2011 2:58:50 PM

Lee, Anthea (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=AGLY);
McMahon, Allie (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A2MX);
alf@cpuc.ca.gov (alf@cpuc.ca.gov); aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com
(aaron.joseph.lewis@gmail.com); ajahns@jahnsatlaw.com
(ajahns@jahnsatlaw.com); aad@cpuc.ca.gov (aad@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); austin.yang@sfgov.org
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); bburns@caiso.com (bburns@caiso.com);
billjulian@sbcglobal .net (billjulian@sbcglobal .net); andrewgay@arcassetltd.com
(andrewgay@arcassetltd.com); bmcc@mccarthylaw.com
(bmcc@meccarthylaw.com); carneycomic(@sbcglobal.net
(carneycomic(@sbcglobal.net); bob.gorham@fire.ca.gov (bob.gorham@fire.ca.gov);
bstrottman@meyersnave.com (bstrottman@meyersnave.com); artfrias@uwua.net
(artfrias@uwua.net); ang@cpuc.ca.gov (ang@cpuc.ca.gov); Robert Finkelstein
(bfinkelstein@turn.org); Ann Trowbridge (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com);
Brian Cragg (bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); Carl Wood (carl.wood@verizon.net);
Johns, Christopher (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CPJ2);
faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com (faith.mabuhayalliance@gmail.com); Chan,
Daren (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=D1Ct); Marre, Charles
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CMM6); filings@a-klaw.com
(filings@a-klaw.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com);
gloria.ing@sce.com (gloria.ing@sce.com); christine.tam@cityofpaloalto.org
(christine tam(@cityofpaloalto.org); daniel j.brink@exxonmobil.com

(daniel j.brink@exxonmobil.com); douglas.porter@sce.com
(douglas.porter@sce.com); GHealy(@semprautilities.com
(GHealy@semprautilities.com); gvanpelt@caiso.com (gvanpelt@caiso.com);
glesh@energy .state.ca.us (glesh@energy .state.ca.us); ellen.isaacs@asm.ca.gov
(ellen.isaacs@asm.ca.gov); christy.berger@swgas.com

(christy berger@swgas.com); enriqueg@greenlining.org
(enriqueg@greenlining.org); cjackson@sanbruno.ca.gov
(cjackson@sanbruno.ca.gov); dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net);
Dave Weber@nwnatural.com (Dave. Weber@nwnatural.com);
gclark@lodistorage.com (gclark@lodistorage.com); dtorres@sogate.org
(dtorres@sogate.org); grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org

(grant kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); DNg@semprautilities.com
(DNg@semprautilities.com); cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com
(cleo.zagrean@macquarie.com); gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov
(gcaldwell@sanbruno.ca.gov); cpe@cpuc.ca.gov (cpe@cpuc.ca.gov);
emm(@cpuc.ca.gov (emm(@cpuc.ca.gov); dgenasci@daycartermurphy.com
(dgenasci@daycartermurphy.com); Cassandra Sweet
(cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); Dan Carroll (dcarroli@downeybrand.com);
Daniel W. Douglass (douglass@energyattorney.com); Lavinson, Melissa A

To:
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(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MALP45107730);
Pendleton, Jonathan (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J1Pc);
Castrence, Kristina (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KMMj); Liu, Janet
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J4LR); Klein, Kerry (Law)
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=KCKS5); Marcel Hawiger
(Marcel@turn.org); RegRel CPUCCases (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Re
cipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw(@mrwassoc.com);
mwt@cpuc.ca.gov (mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); jmalkin@orrick.com
(jmalkin@orrick.com); psp@cpuc.ca.gov (psp@cpuc.ca.gov);
jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com);
michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net (michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net); jleslie@luce.com
(jleslie@luce.com); klatt@energyattorney.com (klatt@energyattorney.com);
marcie.milner@shell.com (marcie.milner@shell.com); rwilliford@dralegal.org
(rwilliford@dralegal.org); Naftab@semprautilities.com
(Naftab@semprautilities.com); kfabry@sanbruno.ca.gov (kfabry@sanbruno.ca.gov);
Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com (Robert.F.Lemoine@sce.com);
jhunter@riversideca.gov (jhunter@riversideca.gov); jjdavis@dcbsf.com
(jjdavis@dcbsf.com); jason.dubchak@niskags.com (jason.dubchak@niskags.com);
pat.jackson@teaminc.com (pat.jackson@teaminc.com);
JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com (JLSalazar@SempraUtilities.com);
karla.Dailey@CityofPaloAlto.org (karla.Dailey@CityofPaloAlto.org);
janill.richards@doj.ca.gov (janill.richards@doj.ca.gov); lauren.duke@db.com
(lauren.duke@db.com); justin.brown@swgas.com (justin.brown@swgas.com);
jheckler@levincap.com (Jheckler@levincap.com); rkennedy(@energy.state.ca.us
(rkennedy@energy .state.ca.us); lencanty(@BlackEconomicCouncil.org
(Iencanty@BlackEconomicCouncil.org); rrussell@lodistorage.com
(rrussell@lodistorage.com); janet.combs@sce.com (janet.combs@sce.com);
RobertGnaizda@gmail.com (RobertGnaizda@gmail.com); laura@messimer.com
(laura@messimer.com); priscila.castillo@ladwp.com (priscila.castillo@ladwp.com);
RPrince@SempraUtilities.com (RPrince@SempraUtilities.com);
robert.pettinato@ladwp.com (robert.pettinato@ladwp.com);
jim.mathews@swgas.com (jim.mathews@swgas.com); jcorralejo@lbcgla.org
(jeorralejo@lbcgla.org); hym@cpuc.ca.gov (hym@cpuc.ca.gov); mab@cpuc.ca.gov
(mab@cpuc.ca.gov); jzr@cpuc.ca.gov (jzr@cpuc.ca.gov);, mpo@cpuc.ca.gov
(mpo@cpuc.ca.gov); jmh@cpuc.ca.gov (jmh@cpuc.ca.gov); joc@cpuc.ca.gov
(joc@cpuc.ca.gov); pap@cpuc.ca.gov (pap@cpuc.ca.gov);
SanBrunoGasSafety@cpuc.ca.gov (SanBrunoGasSafety(@cpuc.ca.gov);
ram(@cpuc.ca.gov (ram@cpuc.ca.gov); gxh@cpuc.ca.gov (gxh@cpuc.ca.gov);
map@cpuc.ca.gov (map@cpuc.ca.gov); kcl@cpuc.ca.gov (kcl@cpuc.ca.gov);
pzs@cpuc.ca.gov (pzs@cpuc.ca.gov); rmp@cpuc.ca.gov (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov);
Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com (Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com); PstLarry(@comcast.net
(PstLarry(@comcast.net); rwc@cpuc.ca.gov (rwc@cpuc.ca.gov); Norman A.
Pedersen (npedersen@HANMOR.COM); Martin Mattes
(mmattes@nossaman.com); Marc D. Joseph (mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com);
Rachael E. Koss (rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com); Ray Welch
(ray.welch@navigantconsulting.com); Katie Elder (kelder@aspeneg.com); Garber,
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Stephen (Law) (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLGO0); Manheim,
William (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=W VM3); sls@a-
klaw.com (sls@a-klaw.com); sbender@energy.state.ca.us

(sbender@energy .state.ca.us); wwester@smud.org (wwester@smud.org);
ttutt@smud.org (ttutt@smud.org); sberlin@mccarthylaw.com
(sberlin@mccarthylaw.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); sean.beatty(@genon.com (sean.beatty@genon.com);
Susan.Durbin@doj.ca.gov (Susan.Durbin@doj.ca.gov); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-
klaw.com); unionnancy@gmail.com (unionnancy@gmail.com); westgas@aol.com
(westgas@aol.com); STomkins@semprautilities.com
(STomkins@semprautilities.com); sgs@dcbsf.com (sgs@dcbst.com);
Service@spurr.org (Service@spurr.org); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org
(theresa.mueller@sfgov.org); tcollier@buckeye.com (tcollier@buckeye.com);
timothyrea@hotmail.com (timothyrea@hotmail.com); waltowaiji@tustinca.org
(waltowaiji@tustinca.org); scott.senchak@decade-llc.com (scott.senchak@decade-
llc.com); ssc.chrissy@gmail.com (ssc.chrissy@gmail.com);
wschmidt@buckeye.com (wschmidt@buckeye.com); smeyers@meyersnave.com
(smeyers@meyersnave.com); srt@cpuc.ca.gov (srt@cpuc.ca.gov);
scittad@nicor.com (scittad@nicor.com); Tom Beach
(tomb@crossborderenergy.com)

Cc: Marcel Hawiger (Marcel@turn.org); Robert Finkelstein (bfinkelstein@turn.org);
Mark Toney (mtoney@turn.org); Larry Wong (adminassistant@turn.org)

Bcec:

Subject: R1102019 Comments of The Utility Reform Network on the Independent Review
Panel Report

Attached in PDF are R1102019 Comments of The Utility Reform Network on
the Independent Review Panel Report.

Per Rule 1.10 (¢), I also attached the Certificate of Service and the
Service List as a separate document. Please contact me if you have

difficulty opening these attachments.

Richard A. Perez
Director of Finance & Operations

Mailing Address:

TURN - The Utility Reform Network
268 Bush Street, #3933

San Francisco, CA 94104

Phone Numbers:
Direct: (415) 954-8085

Main: (415) 929-8876 Ext 305
Cell: (415) 706-4009
Fax: (415) 929-1132
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rap@turn.org

IMPORTANT NOTICE: This e-mail (including attachments) is confidential
and intended only for the addressee(s) named above. If you have

received this e-mail in error, please delete it, notify the sender and

do not retain, read, copy or disseminate this e-mail. This e-mail may

not be provided to any other party without the sender's consent.
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